Bolton400 N-Male to SMA-Male-Female 2 ft. Cable BOLTON
Pro-grade, professionally cut and sealed coaxial

The Bolton LMR® 400 spec cable is a
premium grade, high quality, 50 ohm
cable designed for long cable runs and

minimal signal loss.

@ Highest Quality: Signal issues will be a thing of the past with

the best quality LMR® 400 specification cable on the market

@ Pro-grade: Coaxial cable designed for large installations from

7,500 to 50,000 square feet

® Impedance: 50 Ohm cable for maximum signal quality

ELECTRICAL STUFF

[tem No.
Length
Impedance
Termination
Designed for Large Installations
Attenuation:
30 MHz

50 MHz

150 MHz
220 MHz
450 MHz
900 MHz
1500 MHz
1800 MHz
2000 MHz
2500 MHz
5800 MHz

QUESTIONS? CALL US TODAY

888-987-2658

Product Specifications may change without prior notice.

BT512457

2 Feet

50 Ohms

N-Male To SMA-Male
7,500 to 50,000 square feet
dB per 30.5 meters
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