## Bolton400 N-Male to SMA-Male-Female 2 ft. Cable

Pro-grade, professionally cut and sealed coaxial



## BT512457

The Bolton LMR<sup>®</sup> 400 spec cable is a premium grade, high quality, 50 ohm cable designed for long cable runs and minimal signal loss.

- Highest Quality: Signal issues will be a thing of the past with the best quality LMR® 400 specification cable on the market
- Pro-grade: Coaxial cable designed for large installations from 7,500 to 50,000 square feet
- Impedance: 50 Ohm cable for maximum signal quality



ELECTRICAL STUFF	Product Specifications may change without prior notice.
Item No.	BT512457
Length	2 Feet
Impedance	50 Ohms
Termination	N-Male To SMA-Male
Designed for Large Installations	7,500 to 50,000 square feet
Attenuation:	dB per 30.5 meters
30 MHz	0.67
50 MHz	0.9
150 MHz	1.5
220 MHz	1.9
450 MHz	2.7
900 MHz	3.9
1500 MHz	5.1
1800 MHz	3.7
2000 MHz	6.0
2500 MHz	6.8
5800 MHz	10.8

sales@boltontechnical.com
www.boltontechnical.com

